
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

DNF
DNF

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
1
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
2

11
7

12
13
2

14
DNF
DNF

No.
51
33
75
86
82
45
13
38
4

92
2

44
23
27
69
3

07
14
1

17
63
28
85
25
5

00
37
79

Class
ITE
ITE
ITE
ITE
ITE
ITE
ITA
ITA
ITB
IT7
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITS
IT7
ITA
ITE
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITA
ITE
ITE

Name
Bill Pemberton
Jeff Demetri
Buddy Cisar
Andy Wolverton
John Waldbaum
Steve Frary
Dave VandeBerg
Travis Nordwald
Chris Albin
James Stevens
Justin Elder
Jim Lorenzetti
Jeff Meeker
Guy Watney
Jude Rudder
Steve Eberman
Mike Asselta
Bill Kucera
Aaron Holstrom
Scott Peterson
Jan Gerber
Andy Ruggiero
Adam Walker
Gary Klein
Harlan Donaldson
Bob Herman
Henry Davis
Frank Safranek

Memb#
86281
233576
289148
350765
296015
351743
196117
338522
180831
277737
259510
334752
348084
232601
225882
49664
335662
278969
333908
175876
124148
321123
360051
253212
115461
354206
321870
172523

City ST
Blair NE
Omaha NE
Bellevue NE
Papillion NE
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Sioux Ctr IA
Lenexa KS
Maryland Hgts MO
Maryville IL
Lakeville MN
Kansas City MO
Peculiar MO
Overland Park KS
St Clair MO
Leawood KS
Overland Park
Johnston IA
Kansas City MO
Parkville MO
Ralston NE
Lee's Summit MO
Carlisle IA
Royal Oak MI
Des Moines IA
Cairo NE
Omaha NE
Omaha NE

Reg
NEB
NEB
NEB
NEB
NEB
NEB
DMV
KC
SIL
STL
LOL
KC
KC
KC
OZM
KC
KC
DMV
KC
KC
NEB
KC
DMV
DET
DMV
NEB
NEB
NEB

Make/Model
Dodge Viper
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang
Porsche 944
Porsche 944T
Porsche 968
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
VW Golf
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX
Nissan Sentra
Toyota MR2
Nissan 240SX
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX-7
Dodge Neon
Ford Mustang
Mazda Miata
Dodge Neon
VW Golf
Toyota MR2
Porsche 968
Ford Mustang

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

5
0

Best Tm
1:38.784
1:40.541
1:40.497
1:41.159
1:43.552
1:45.788
1:49.198
1:49.745
1:49.478
1:49.421
1:50.405
1:49.122
1:51.795
1:52.797
1:53.494
1:52.354
1:49.663
1:54.759
1:53.382
1:54.500
1:56.361
1:56.383
1:59.523
2:02.561
1:52.895
2:03.613
1:45.406

-.---

Best Spd
81.268
79.848
79.883
79.360
77.526
75.888
73.518
73.151
73.330
73.368
72.714
73.569
71.810
71.172
70.735
71.453
73.206
69.955
70.805
70.114
68.992
68.979
67.167
65.502
71.110
64.945
76.163

-

Total Tm
25:00.146
25:40.332
25:42.658
25:43.747
26:14.483
25:00.886
25:48.684
25:54.603
25:58.908
26:00.168
26:01.909
26:22.903
26:32.375
26:39.747
26:42.195
26:50.214
24:02.733
25:11.217
25:25.319
25:26.134
26:05.733
26:14.706
26:56.616
26:58.908
23:08.946
25:34.331

9:10.844
11.116

Sorted on LapsSpring Run Regional #06-RS-62-S

6 ITS ITA ITB ITC ITE IT7

Group 6 - Race

Race (15 Laps)

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

4/22/2006 04:00 PM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America

Official

Printed: 4/22/2006 5:20:24 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+40.186

Avg. Speed

80.272

Best Lap Tm

1:38.784

Best Spd

81.268

Best Lap by

[51] Bill Pemberton
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